�
Power entry modules with line filter DF�2
EMC products
Inlet filter, front side mounting, deeply placed circuit breaker TA45 2-pole
Standard- or Medical-Filter
C14
70° C

A B T W F 1 5 0 C 0 . 0 0 1 0 . 1
see table 1
Order code (Order example)
Wiring
1 wired
2 unwired
Mounting
0 Screw
Terminals
1 Quick connect 6.3 x 0.8
Filter Version
1 Standard
3 Medical M5
Rated Current
1 = 1A 5 = 6A
2 = 2A 6 = 8A
3 = 3A 7 = 10A
4 = 4A 9 = 15A
Type
DF12.